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19.6 Appeals and Petitions in the Supreme Court of Pakistan
           (Numbers)

   Pending
 for disposal

A- APPEALS

1999 4442 1883 6325 2237 4088
2000 4088 3055 7143 1806 5337
2001 5337 3100 8437 3738 4699
2002 4699 2375 7074 1669 5405
2003 5405 1920 7325 1936 5389
2004 5389 2856 8254 1530 6724
2005 6724 2180 8904 3348 5556
2006 5556 3780 9336 3821 5515
2007 5515 3806 9321 2657 6664
2008 6664 2875 9539 1894 7645

B- PETITIONS

1999 4587 6530 11117 6371 4746
2000 4746 8647 13393 7732 5661
2001 5661 12143 17804 9433 8371
2002 8371 11472 19843 7878 11965
2003 11965 11070 23035 8393 14642
2004 14642 14656 29298 8408 20890
2005 20890 7360 28250 12009 16241
2006 16241 6999 23240 14126 9114
2007 9114 5948 15062 6990 8072
2008 8072 7476 15548 6533 9015

Source:- 1)  The Supreme Court of Pakistan.
             2)  Annual Report 2002.
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